
 

Pikes Coach Route / Andover Red (Am) 

   

Stop Time Location: 

1 7.44 Picket 20 

2 7.50 Andover Golf Club - Winchester Road 

3 7.54 Walled Meadow - London Road (Fire Station) 

4 7.56 Pilgrims Way 

5 8.00 King Arthurs Way - Newbury Road 

6 8.02 Saxon Fields 

7 8.05 College Bus Stop - College Side 

8 8.07 Anton Arms 

9 8.09 Hexagon 

10 8.11 Anna Valley Park 

11 8.13 Anna Valley Post Office 

12 8.16 Poplar Farm Inn 

13 8.30 Arrival at Danebury School 

 

Pikes Coach Return Route/Andover Red (Pm) 

   

Stop Time Location: 

13 15.20 Depart Danebury School 

12 15.32 Poplar Farm Inn 

11 15.37 Anna Valley Post Office 

10 15.39 Anna Valley Park 

9 15.41 Hexagon 

8 15.44 Anton Arms 

7 15.45 College Bus Stop - College Side 

6 15.48 Saxon Fields 

5 15.50 King Arthurs Way - Newbury Road 

4 15.54 Pilgrims Way 

3 15.56 Walled Meadow - London Road (Fire Station) 

2 16.00 Andover Golf Club - Winchester Road 

1 16.06 Picket 20 

 


